TOWN OF EASTHAM

2500 State Highway, Eastham, MA 02642
All Departments 508-240-5900
www.eastham-ma.gov

AGENDA
EASTHAM BOARD OF HEALTH MEETING
THURSDAY, May 28, 2015 AT 3:00pm

I.  PUBLIC NOTIFICATION RE VIDEO AND/OR AUDIO TAPE

II. PUBLIC HEARING TOBACCO CONTROL REGULATIONS SECTION X1 PROPOSED
CHANGES

1.

2.

3.
4.

5.

Discussion of proposed additions of the Regulations of Eastham Board of Health
Restricting the Sale of Tobacco Products

Discussion of proposed addition of Town of Eastham Regulations Prohibiting
Smoking in Workplaces and Public Places.

Public Comment

Rescind existing Regulation X1 Tobacco Control Regulation in entirety to be
replaced by newly adopted sections as approved.

Adoption Date / Effective Date

I11.  CLOSE OF HEARING



